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	Reported product by type(s) used

	Was the THC product reported as having been purchased from a Massachusetts dispensary?
	
Total interviewed by case status
	Products named by 
interviewed cases

	


Confirmed
	 
	No
	Yes
	Unknown
	Not Applicable
	 
	THC products:
Caligold
Chernobyl
Chronic
Dank
Dr. Zodiac
Emerald
Kingpen
Monopoly carts
Off White carts
Rhythm Cannabis
Rove
TKO
Tonic
Smart carts
Sour diesel
Vape Master

Nicotine products:
Juul
Kringle's Curse Peppermint Blend
Tobacco Trail

	
	THC only
	7
	 
	1
	 
	16
	

	
	THC+Nicotine
	3
	 
	2
	 
	
	

	
	Nicotine only
	 
	 
	 
	2
	
	

	
	CBD
	 
	 
	 
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

Probable
	THC only
	6
	5
	1
	
	33
	

	
	THC+Nicotine
	6
	1
	 
	 
	
	

	
	Nicotine only
	 
	 
	 
	14
	
	

	
	CBD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	TOTALS:
	 
	22
	6
	4
	17
	49
	

	NOTES:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	As of the date of this report (December 4, 2019) the cause/causes of e-cigarette/vaping-associated lung injury (EVALI) have not been determined.
	

	Data are current as of November 22, 2019 and are subject to change. Data will be updated monthly.  
	

	Investigation into suspect and confirmed/probable cases of EVALI in Massachusetts is ongoing.  
	

	Product names, sources, and contents are as reported by cases during interviews and cannot be independently verified.
	

	DPH cannot make specific claims about the role of any individual product, whether named or not named, in cases of EVALI. 
	

	DPH recommends avoiding the use of all vaping products until more is known about the cause/causes of EVALI, and continues to advise not using tobacco products due to their known cancer-causing and other health effects.
	



